
Pos 

 

Tag 125 
1 

 

Tag100 Jr 
1 

 

Tag100 Sr 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 

311 

842 

905 
904 
15 
85 

872 

Name 

Johnathan Schwyn 

Carson Bowers 

Devin Jackson 
Carson Mallett 
Juvenal Junior Mendez 
Bill Scheets 

Parker Carroll 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 
14 
14 
14 

Diff 

0.327 
6.171 
10.067 

DNS 

Total Tm 

9:57.919 

1 0 :2 1 .3 1 8  

9:59.291 
9:59.618 
1 0 :0 5 .4 6 2  
1 0 :0 9 .3 5 8  

Best Tm  

41.881 

43.721 

42.531 
42.503 
42.895 
43.177 

In Lap 

8 

8 

10 
4 
3 
6 

0 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Text  

Margin of Victory 

1.372 

Avg. Speed 

54.790 

Best Lap Tm 

41.881 

Best Speed 

55.873 

Best Lap by 

311 - Johnathan Schwyn 

 

Printed: 6/19/2021 9:32:06 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Cheryl Ekstrom 

Race Director: Cindy Lacotta 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Phoenix Kart Racing Association 

Summer Race #04 
05 Tag 100 SR/JR 

Main 

Race (14 Laps) started at 20:35:52 

CCW Short Track 0.650 miles 

6/19/2021 21:10 


