

Summer Race #04						Sorted on Laps				
05 Tag 100 SR/JR Main					CCW Short Track 0.650 miles 6/19/2021 21:10					
Race (14	Laps) starte	ed at 20:35:52								
Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	In Lap	Comment		
Tag 125										
1	311	Johnathan Schwyn	14		9:57.919	41.881	8			
Tag100 J	r									
1	842	Carson Bowers	14		10:21.318	43.721	8			
Tag100 S	Sr									
1	905	Devin Jackson	14		9:59.291	42.531	10			
2	904	Carson Mallett	14	0.327	9:59.618	42.503	4			
3	15	Juvenal Junior Mendez	14	6.171	10:05.462	42.895	3			
4	85	Bill Scheets	14	10.067	10:09.358	43.177	6			
Not class	sified									
DNS	872	Parker Carroll		DNS			0			

Text

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
1.372	54.790	41.881	55.873	311 - Johnathan Schwyn

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Cheryl Ekstrom

Orbits

Race Director: Cindy Lacotta